Individual Best Times (All Time)

Peter Todd - (402694) - St Ives SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.34
1:01.37
1:01.75
1:03.65
1:03.73
1:04.40
1:04.46
1:04.88
1:05.28
1:06.60
1:06.61
1:07.23
1:07.25
1:07.37
1:08.90
1:13.14
1:14.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.28
1:01.37
1:01.34
1:01.75
1:03.73

1:07.25
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

472
471
463
423
421
408
407
399
392
369
369
358
358
356
333
278
266

WA Pts

392
471
472
463
421
358

Round

F
H
H
H

m I T I I I I T

I I T I T

Round

H
H
F
H

Date

09/01/16
10/04/16
09/01/16
23/11/14
22/11/15
24/1113
28/03/15
04/10/15
10/11/18
30/03/14
23/06/13
2711111
25/10/15
2511112
05/12/10
04/07/10
29/11/09

Date

10/11/18
10/04/16
09/01/16
09/01/16
22/11/15
25/10/15

Meet

Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridge April Open 2016

Cambridgeshire County Championships

St Ilves SC Club Championships 2014

COPS Winter Open Meet

St Ives SC Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire Cup

St Ives Club Championships

St Ives Club Championships 2015

St Ives SC Club Championships

St Ives Club Champs

East Region Inter-County

St lves Club Champs

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Cambridge April Open 2016

Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

COPS Winter Open Meet

St lves Club Championships 2015

Venue

Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
St Ives
Peterborough
St Ives
Cambridge
Cambridge
Sheffield
Cambridge
Cambridge
St Ives

St Ives

St Ives

St Ives
Ipswich

St lves

Venue

Sheffield
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough

St Ives

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

St lves 2
St Ives 3
St Ives 2

4
St Ives 3
St lves 4

2

2

2
St lves 2
St Ilves 3
St Ives 4

3
St Ives 4
St lves 4
St Ilves 3
St Ives 4

Club Swam Under Level

2
St Ives 3
St lves 2
St Ilves 2
St lves 3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:04.88
1:04.46
1:03.65
1:06.60
1:04.40
1:06.61
1:07.37
1:07.23
1:08.90
1:13.14
1:14.23

Copyright 2024

399

423
369
408
369
356
358
333
278
266

m I I I I I I I

I I T

04/10/15
28/03/15
23/11/14
30/03/14
24/11113
23/06/13
25/11/12
2711111
05/12/10
04/07/10
29/11/09

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
St Ilves SC Club Championships 2014
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
St lves SC Club Championships
Cambridgeshire Cup

St Ives SC Club Championships

St lves Club Championships

St Ives Club Champs

East Region Inter-County

St Ives Club Champs

Cambridge
Cambridge
St Ives
Cambridge
St Ives
Cambridge
St Ives
St Ives
St Ives
Ipswich

St Ives

St Ives
St lves
St lves
St Ilves
St Ives
St lves
St Ives

St Ives

Page 2/2
2
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



