## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Peter Todd - (402694) - St Ives SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.34	472	F	09/01/16	Cambridgeshire County Championships	Cambridge	St Ives	2
1:01.37	471	Н	10/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	St Ives	3
1:01.75	463	Н	09/01/16	Cambridgeshire County Championships	Cambridge	St Ives	2
1:03.65	423	Н	23/11/14	St Ives SC Club Championships 2014	St Ives		4
1:03.73	421	F	22/11/15	COPS Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	St Ives	3
1:04.40	408	Н	24/11/13	St Ives SC Club Championships	St Ives	St Ives	4
1:04.46	407	Н	28/03/15	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Cambridge		2
1:04.88	399	Н	04/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
1:05.28	392	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
1:06.60	369	Н	30/03/14	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Cambridge	St Ives	2
1:06.61	369	Н	23/06/13	Cambridgeshire Cup	Cambridge	St Ives	3
1:07.23	358	F	27/11/11	St Ives Club Championships	St Ives	St Ives	4
1:07.25	358	Н	25/10/15	St Ives Club Championships 2015	St Ives		3
1:07.37	356	Н	25/11/12	St Ives SC Club Championships	St Ives	St Ives	4
1:08.90	333	Н	05/12/10	St Ives Club Champs	St Ives	St Ives	4
1:13.14	278	Н	04/07/10	East Region Inter-County	lpswich	St Ives	3
1:14.23	266	Н	29/11/09	St Ives Club Champs	St Ives	St Ives	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.28	392	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
1:01.37	471	Н	10/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	St Ives	3
1:01.34	472	F	09/01/16	Cambridgeshire County Championships	Cambridge	St Ives	2
1:01.75	463	Н	09/01/16	Cambridgeshire County Championships	Cambridge	St Ives	2
1:03.73	421	F	22/11/15	COPS Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	St Ives	3
1:07.25 Copyright 2024	358 4	Н	25/10/15	St Ives Club Championships 2015	St Ives	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:04.88	399	Н	04/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
1:04.46	407	Н	28/03/15	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Cambridge		2
1:03.65	423	Н	23/11/14	St Ives SC Club Championships 2014	St Ives		4
1:06.60	369	Н	30/03/14	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Cambridge	St Ives	2
1:04.40	408	Н	24/11/13	St Ives SC Club Championships	St Ives	St Ives	4
1:06.61	369	Н	23/06/13	Cambridgeshire Cup	Cambridge	St Ives	3
1:07.37	356	Н	25/11/12	St Ives SC Club Championships	St Ives	St Ives	4
1:07.23	358	F	27/11/11	St Ives Club Championships	St Ives	St Ives	4
1:08.90	333	Н	05/12/10	St Ives Club Champs	St Ives	St Ives	4
1:13.14	278	Н	04/07/10	East Region Inter-County	lpswich	St Ives	3
1:14.23	266	Н	29/11/09	St Ives Club Champs	St Ives	St Ives	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS